Real Federacion Colombofila Espafiola

FARO
Codigo: 040002205
Fecha :08/05/2022
Modalidad : Medio Fondo Hora de Suelta: 07:45
Palomar mas cercano: 432467 Ordenada : >7508,00
Club Participantes : 1 Abscisa: 4116309,00
Palomas Encestada : 110 100 % =110 Huso: 30
Socios Participantes : 13
N°¢ Pais Anilla O/Cl1 D ZIf Socio Club Hora Dia Dist Veloc Puntos Coef
1 21-86098 1/4 1 ALGEN FELIPE CARRETERO ALAS MANCHEGAS  14:00:20 1 432467 1152,2211 1.000,00 0,0210
2 21-86488 1/8 1 ISMAEL FERNANDEZ DEL MORA ALAS MANCHEGAS  14:10:00 1 442204 1148,5818 996,84 0,0411
3 21-89390 1/7 1 EMILIO LOZANO ALAS MANCHEGAS  15:31:57 1 529216 1133,3462 983,61 0,0515
4 21-1417345 1/10 1 CALIN CORNEL MERCEA ALAS MANCHEGAS 14:46:30 1 474035 1124,6382 976,06 0,0767
5 21-89414 2/7 1 EMILIO LOZANO ALAS MANCHEGAS 15:36:13 1 529216 1123,0842 974,71 0,0859
6 21-86405 2/8 1 ISMAEL FERNANDEZ DEL MORA ALAS MANCHEGAS  14:20:00 1 442204 1119,5038 971,60 0,1233
7 21-86362 1/8 1 MARCO SOLERA RAFAEL ALAS MANCHEGAS  14:22:14 1 444025 1117,7939 970,12 0,1433
8 21-86329 1/9 1 ANASTASIO NIEVES GARCIA C ALAS MANCHEGAS 14:45:47 1 469111 1114,8517 967,56 0,1550
9 21-86100 1/9 1 TOMA MARIAN ALAS MANCHEGAS  14:13:32 1 432467 1113,0757 966,02 0,1892
10 21-783875 1/5 1 BARBU GABRIEL IOAN ALAS MANCHEGAS  14:26:29 1 442061 1101,0694 955,60 0,2056
11 21-86494 3/8 1 ISMAEL FERNANDEZ DEL MORA ALAS MANCHEGAS  14:34:01 1 442204 1081,1393 938,30 0,2261
12 21-85277 1/8 1 BIRSAN ANDREI LUCIAN ALAS MANCHEGAS 17:04:42 1 599089 1070,3752 928,96 0,1821
13 21-783871 2/5 1 BARBU GABRIEL IOAN ALAS MANCHEGAS  14:39:30 1 442061 1066,4922 925,59 0,2673
14 21-181339 2/9 1 ANASTASIO NIEVES GARCIA C ALAS MANCHEGAS  15:05:10 1 469111 1065,7577 924,95 0,2713
15 21-6001945 2/10 1 CALIN CORNEL MERCEA ALAS MANCHEGAS  15:13:43 1 474035 1056,4239 916,85 0,2877
16 21-86589 3/5 1 BARBU GABRIEL IOAN ALAS MANCHEGAS  14:43:58 1 442061 1055,1221 915,72 0,3290
17 21-85131 2/8 1 BIRSAN ANDREI LUCIAN ALAS MANCHEGAS  17:12:57 1 599089 1054,8270 915,47 0,2580
18 21-86483 4/8 1 ISMAEL FERNANDEZ DEL MORA ALAS MANCHEGAS  14:45:37 1 442204 1051,3231 912,43 0,3700
19 21-86332 3/9 1 ANASTASIO NIEVES GARCIA C ALAS MANCHEGAS  15:12:53 1 469111 1047,3955 909,02 0,3682
20 21-86032 2/9 1 TOMA MARIAN ALAS MANCHEGAS  14:39:12 1 432467 1044,1019 906,16 0,4204
21 21-86325 4/9 1 ANASTASIO NIEVES GARCIA C ALAS MANCHEGAS 15:16:13 1 469111 1039,6580 902,30 0,4070
22 21-85290 3/8 1 BIRSAN ANDREI LUCIAN ALAS MANCHEGAS  17:24:27 1 599089 1033,8925 897,30 0,3338
23 21-85253 5/9 1 ANASTASIO NIEVES GARCIA C ALAS MANCHEGAS  15:20:14 1 469111 1030,4847 894,34 0,4457
24 21-86600 4/5 1 BARBU GABRIEL IOAN ALAS MANCHEGAS  14:57:02 1 442061 1023,2104 888,03 0,4936
25 21-86069 3/9 1 TOMA MARIAN ALAS MANCHEGAS  14:48:45 1 432467 1020,5711 885,74 0,5255
26 21-86379 2/8 1 MARCO SOLERA RAFAEL ALAS MANCHEGAS  15:00:25 1 444025 1019,7703 885,04 0,5323
27 21-86327 6/9 1 ANASTASIO NIEVES GARCIA C ALAS MANCHEGAS  15:26:00 1 469111 1017,5944 883,15 0,5232
28 21-85312 1/7 1 LARBISABIR ALAS MANCHEGAS  15:03:45 1 441544 1006,3681 873,41 0,5765
29 21-86432 2/7 1 LARBISABIR ALAS MANCHEGAS  15:04:04 1 441544 1005,6423 872,78 0,5971
30 21-86445 3/7 1 LARBISABIR ALAS MANCHEGAS 15:04:16 1 441544 1005,1844 872,38 0,6177
31 21-87955 3/10 1 CALIN CORNEL MERCEA ALAS MANCHEGAS 15:36:56 1 474035 1004,4533 871,75 0,5945
32 21-86381 3/8 1 MARCO SOLERA RAFAEL ALAS MANCHEGAS  15:09:13 1 444025 999,5685 867,51 0,6552
33 21-86064 4/9 1 TOMA MARIAN ALAS MANCHEGAS  14:57:51 1 432467 999,1152 867,12 0,6937
34 21-86036 5/9 1 TOMA MARIAN ALAS MANCHEGAS  15:00:50 1 432467 992,2761 861,18 0,7147
35 21-181240  4/10 1 CALIN CORNEL MERCEA ALAS MANCHEGAS  15:44:52 1 474035 987,8473 857,34 0,6712
36 21-86554 1/7 1 ADRIAN BELA HILF ALAS MANCHEGAS 16:11:46 1 496159 979,0679 849,72 0,6596
37 21-85242 2/7 1 ADRIAN BELA HILF ALAS MANCHEGAS 16:13:50 1 496159 975,0914 846,27 0,6779
38 21-85266 4/8 1 BIRSAN ANDREI LUCIAN ALAS MANCHEGAS  18:01:36 1 599089 971,6007 843,24 0,5766
39 21-86394 4/8 1 MARCO SOLERA RAFAEL ALAS MANCHEGAS  15:44:03 1 444025 926,8865 804,43 0,7985
40 21-86030 1/3 1 MONEDA CORROCHANO FERNAND ALAS MANCHEGAS  15:33:22 1 432467 923,3514 801,36 0,8408
41 21-86582 5/5 1 BARBU GABRIEL IOAN ALAS MANCHEGAS 16:03:34 1 442061 886,6638 769,52 0,8432
42 21-86580 3/7 1 ADRIAN BELA HILF ALAS MANCHEGAS 17:05:29 1 496159 885,2342 768,28 0,7695
43 21-86335 7/9 1 ANASTASIO NIEVES GARCIA C ALAS MANCHEGAS 16:35:44 1 469111 883,8921 767,12 0,8333
44 21-86470 5/8 1 ISMAEL FERNANDEZ DEL MORA ALAS MANCHEGAS 16:05:34 1 442204 883,4068 766,69 0,9046
45 21-86465 6/8 1 ISMAEL FERNANDEZ DEL MORA ALAS MANCHEGAS 16:18:43 1 442204 860,7936 747,07 0,9251
46 21-85901 4/7 1 LARBISABIR ALAS MANCHEGAS 16:23:39 1 441544 851,3333 738,86 0,9471
47 21-86479 7/8 1 ISMAEL FERNANDEZ DEL MORA ALAS MANCHEGAS 16:25:22 1 442204 849,7931 737,52 0,9662
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Pais Anilla

21-1417344
21-87928
21-86372
21-86544
21-85023
21-86469
21-86396
21-85287
21-87935
21-87921
21-89372
21-85075
21-86529
21-86349
21-86578
21-86540
21-3201363
21-86421
21-181337
21-86012
21-86169
21-86003
21-86364
21-85279
21-85137
21-85136
21-89396
21-85091
21-89349
21-86387
21-89359
21-85315
21-85318
21-85044
21-86080
21-86166
21-86016
21-86164
21-89408
21-87912
21-86072

O/Cl1 D ZIf

5/10
6/10
5/8
4/1
1/3
8/8
6/8
5/8
7/10
8/10
3/7
2/3
5/7
8/9
6/7
717
9/10
5/7
9/9
6/9
7/9
8/9
7/8
6/8
7/8
8/8
4/1
3/3
5/7
8/8
6/7
6/7
77
2/3
2/4
3/4
373
4/4
717
10/10
9/9

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Socio

CALIN CORNEL MERCEA
CALIN CORNEL MERCEA
MARCO SOLERA RAFAEL
ADRIAN BELA HILF

GARCIA SANCHEZ DOMINGO
ISMAEL FERNANDEZ DEL MORA
MARCO SOLERA RAFAEL
BIRSAN ANDREI LUCIAN
CALIN CORNEL MERCEA
CALIN CORNEL MERCEA
EMILIO LOZANO

GARCIA SANCHEZ DOMINGO
ADRIAN BELA HILF
ANASTASIO NIEVES GARCIA C
ADRIAN BELA HILF

ADRIAN BELA HILF

CALIN CORNEL MERCEA
LARBI SABIR

ANASTASIO NIEVES GARCIA C
TOMA MARIAN

TOMA MARIAN

TOMA MARIAN

MARCO SOLERA RAFAEL
BIRSAN ANDREI LUCIAN
BIRSAN ANDREI LUCIAN
BIRSAN ANDREI LUCIAN
EMILIO LOZANO

GARCIA SANCHEZ DOMINGO
EMILIO LOZANO

MARCO SOLERA RAFAEL
EMILIO LOZANO

LARBI SABIR

LARBI SABIR

MONEDA CORROCHANO FERNAND
ALGEN FELIPE CARRETERO
ALGEN FELIPE CARRETERO
MONEDA CORROCHANO FERNAND
ALGEN FELIPE CARRETERO
EMILIO LOZANO

CALIN CORNEL MERCEA
TOMA MARIAN

Club

ALAS MANCHEGAS
ALAS MANCHEGAS
ALAS MANCHEGAS
ALAS MANCHEGAS
ALAS MANCHEGAS
ALAS MANCHEGAS
ALAS MANCHEGAS
ALAS MANCHEGAS
ALAS MANCHEGAS
ALAS MANCHEGAS
ALAS MANCHEGAS
ALAS MANCHEGAS
ALAS MANCHEGAS
ALAS MANCHEGAS
ALAS MANCHEGAS
ALAS MANCHEGAS
ALAS MANCHEGAS
ALAS MANCHEGAS
ALAS MANCHEGAS
ALAS MANCHEGAS
ALAS MANCHEGAS
ALAS MANCHEGAS
ALAS MANCHEGAS
ALAS MANCHEGAS
ALAS MANCHEGAS
ALAS MANCHEGAS
ALAS MANCHEGAS
ALAS MANCHEGAS
ALAS MANCHEGAS
ALAS MANCHEGAS
ALAS MANCHEGAS
ALAS MANCHEGAS
ALAS MANCHEGAS
ALAS MANCHEGAS
ALAS MANCHEGAS
ALAS MANCHEGAS
ALAS MANCHEGAS
ALAS MANCHEGAS
ALAS MANCHEGAS
ALAS MANCHEGAS
ALAS MANCHEGAS
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Hora Dia

17:16:00
17:19:19
16:43:11
17:53:45
19:43:12
16:54:23
17:04:53
20:32:40
17:56:59
18:13:25
19:31:32
20:43:51
19:08:06
18:35:10
19:14:03
19:46:56
19:16:20
18:38:43
19:20:44
18:26:41
19:25:38
19:34:55
20:14:18
09:20:23
09:28:34
10:40:37
08:40:35
10:23:48
10:24:14
07:52:56
11:03:40
08:53:45
08:53:54
09:19:59
09:40:57
10:13:04
11:19:19
11:32:47
17:08:46
15:08:04
18:43:50
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Dist

474035
474035
444025
496159
580787
442204
444025
599089
474035
474035
529216
580787
496159
469111
496159
496159
474035
441544
469111
432467
432467
432467
444025
599089
599089
599089
529216
580787
529216
444025
529216
441544
441544
432467
432467
432467
432467
432467
529216
474035
432467

Veloc

830,1839
825,3896
825,0441
815,0456
808,6703
804,9097
793,0670
780,4025
774,5881
754,3323
749,0319
745,6981
726,3344
721,5242
720,0624
687,2643
685,6823
675,4364
674,2684
673,9570
617,2515
609,1800
592,5864
563,9104
559,5999
524,3132
517,5285
515,8883
469,8991
455,4414
454,0029
426,3036
426,2419
407,2258
399,3416
387,8396
366,0890
361,9627
345,7196
336,1791
265,9971

Puntos

720,50
716,34
716,04
707,36
701,83
698,57
688,29
677,30
672,25
654,67
650,07
647,18
630,37
626,20
624,93
596,46
595,09
586,20
585,18
584,91
535,70
528,70
514,29
519,22
515,01
480,70
477,65
473,38
431,17
421,65
415,78
393,13
393,07
374,96
367,27
356,08
335,02
331,04
312,49
304,95
239,85

Coef

0,9205
0,9397
1,0237
0,9345
0,8139
1,0896
1,1056
0,8346
1,0740
1,0931
0,9963
0,9235
1,0994
1,1821
1,1360
1,1543
1,2274
1,3383
1,2790
1,4084
1,4294
1,4505
1,4332
1,0774
1,0926
1,1077
1,2712
1,1740
1,3055
1,5765
1,3399
1,6265
1,6471
1,7027
1,7237
1,7447
1,7658
1,7868
1,4773
1,6685
1,8499



